clearance and tapped hole fixing
End Blocks for Twin Shafts Linear Bearings
Order No. Type d1 d2 w1 h1 h2
±0.015
l1 l2 l3 Weight
kg
L1760.008-C Clearance 8 5.5 12 23 12.5 65 52 32 0.04
L1760.012-C Clearance 12 6.6 14 32 18.0 85 70 42 0.07
L1760.016-C Clearance 16 9.0 18 36 20.0 100 82 54 0.13
L1760.020-C Clearance 20 11.0 20 46 25.0 130 108 72 0.22
L1760.025-C Clearance 25 13.5 25 56 30.0 160 132 88 0.44
L1760.030-C Clearance 30 13.5 25 64 35.0 180 150 96 0.56
L1760.040-C Clearance 40 17.5 30 80 44.0 230 190 122 1.00
L1760.008-T Tapped 8 M 5 12 22 11 65 52 32 0.04
L1760.012-T Tapped 12 M 6 14 28 14 85 70 42 0.07
L1760.016-T Tapped 16 M 8 18 32 16 100 82 54 0.13
L1760.020-T Tapped 20 M10 20 42 21 130 108 72 0.22
L1760.025-T Tapped 25 M12 25 52 26 160 132 88 0.44
L1760.030-T Tapped 30 M12 25 58 29 180 150 96 0.56
L1760.040-T Tapped 40 M16 30 72 36 230 190 122 1.00
L1760 LI
NE
AR
 B